BCEYKPAUHCKUI TYPHUP 110 ®EXTOD®AHUIO "MUJIEHUYM"

"JIMT'A 10-13"
r. UEPKACCBHI
15.09.2013 r.
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)
rank name and first name region d.o.b. lic. FIE licence

1 TOHLOBA Hapes XAPBKOB 2002

2 JOMBPOBCKAS JInaus KMEB 2002 20 OBOJIEHCKMIA

3 CMHPHOBA Aus KHNEB 2002 2w T'OPIOHOB

3 UYEPEHKOBA Cons HUKOJIAE 2002

5 BOJHAPDH Anekcanapa HUKOJIAE 2003

6 MAKAPEBUY Kapuna KMEB 2002 20 JPAHUK

7 CYBOPOBA /[lyns HUKOJIAE 2002

8 MEJIbHNYYK EmmnzaBera KHWEB 2002

9 BACEHKO [Hapbs OIECCA 2002
10 BYJIbBA Hama HUKOJIAE 2003
11  CABUYVYK Karepuna HETEOINMH 2003
12 BACAPAB Ons YEPKACC 2002 6/p TAPACEHKO, KYKCA
13 TYPYAHUHOBA Enena HUKOJIAE 2003
14 TUTAPEHKO apes HETELIMH 2003
15 BUJIBIK BepoHuka YEPKACC 2003 6/p TAPACEHKO, KYKCA
16 COKWPKO /Inana YEPKACC 2003 o6/p TAPACEHKO, KYKCA
17 PYXULKA Anacracus HETEIINH 2003
18 3MHYEHKO Ans YUEPKACC 2002 o6/p KYKCA, HLIKAJIMKOBA

Document engarde-escrime.com - 16.09.2013 16:44

page 1/1



Poules, round No 1

Poule No 1

BOJ/IHAPD Anekcanmpa
BYJIbBA [lama
TUTAPEHKO [lapes
SMHYEHKO Ans
T'OHIOBA
CMHUPHOBA Ans

Poule No 2

JJOMBPOBCKAS JInaus
MEJIBHUYVYK Enuzasera

BUJIBIK Beponuka
CYBOPOBA Jlyns
BACEHKO [apes
PYXXUIIKA Anacracust

Poule No 3

YEPEHKOBA Cous
TYPYAHMHOBA Enena
CABYVYK Karepuna
BACAPAB Ons
COKMPKO [unana
MAKAPEBUNY Kapuna

HUKOJIAEB
HUKOJIAEB
HETEIINH
YEPKACCHI
XAPBKOB
KMEB

KUEB
KVEB
YEPKACCBI
HUKOJIAEB
OJIECCA
HETELIVH

HUKOJIAEB
HUKOJIAEB
HETEIINH
YEPKACCBI
YEPKACCBI
KHEB

V/M

0.800
0.600
0.200
0.000
1.000
0.400

V/M

1.000
0.600
0.200
0.600
0.600
0.000

V/M

1.000
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.600

"JIMT'A 10-13"
r. UEPKACCBHI
15.09.2013 r.
ind. HS
11 17 VIVIVI1|V
0 12 [0 VIVIO|V
-8 9112 V0|2
-16 41101 11
18 20 [ VIVIVIV \Y
-5 10 (0[2] V| V[0
ind. HS
17 20 VIVIVIVIV
-1 14 |10 Vi2|VIV
-9 8102 0[2|V
2 13[1|VIV 0V
6 17 {23/ VIV \Y
-15 500021111
ind. HS
17 20 VIVIVIVIV
-7 910 Vi1V
0 13[0]3 2| V|V
-4 11 [0 VIV 310
-11 812/ 1/0[|V 1
5 14 [1][VI1|VlV
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BCEYKPAUHCKUI TYPHUP 110 ®EXTOD®AHUIO "MUJIEHUYM"
"JINT'A 10-13"
r. YHEPKACCBI

15.09.2013 r.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)

rank

O 0 3 N L BN DN

O e S S N Y W SEFG
0 NN L AW N = O

name and first name

I'OHLIOBA
JJOMBPOBCKAS JIuaus
UYEPEHKOBA Cons
BOJHAPD Anexcangpa
BACEHKO Hapss
MAKAPEBUY Kapuna
CYBOPOBA Jlyns
BYJIbBA Jlama
MEJIbBHUYVYK EnuzaBera
CABUYYK Karepuna
BACAPAB Oumns
CMUPHOBA Ans
TYPUAHMHOBA Enena
TUTAPEHKO Jlapbs
BUJIBIK Beponwnka
COKMPKO /[Inana
PYXUIIKA Anacracus
SUHYEHKO Ans

region
XAPBKOB
KHEB
HUKOJIAEB
HUKOJIAEB
OJECCA
KHEB
HUKOJIAEB
HUKOJIAEB
KHEB
HETEUINH
YEPKACCBI
KHEB
HUKOJIAEB
HETEUINH
YEPKACCBI
YEPKACCBI
HETEUINH
YEPKACCHI

V/M

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000

ind.
18
17
17
11
6

HS

20
20
20
17
17
14
13
12
14
13
11
10

B~ O 0 0 O O

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
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BCEYKPAUHCKUI TYPHUP 110 ®EXTO®AHUIO "MUJIEHUYM"
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"JINMT'A 10-13"
r. YEPKACCBI
15.09.2013 r.
Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 I'OHIIOBA XAPBKOB
I'OHIIOBA
16 COKHWPKO JInana YEPKACCHI 12/0
I'OHIIOBA
9 MEJIbHNYVYK Enuzasera KHWEB 12/6
MEJIbHNYVYK Enuzasera
8 BYJIbBA [lamia HUKOJIAEB 12/1
5 BACEHKO Hapbst OJECCA
CMUPHOBA Ans
12 CMMHPHOBA Ans KHWEB 12/7
CMUPHOBA Ans
13  TYPYAHMHOBA Enena HIKOJIAEB 12/8
BOJIHAPH Anekcannpa
4 BOAHAPH Anekcanmpa HIKOJIAEB 12/1
3 YEPEHKOBA Comus HUKOJIAEB
YEPEHKOBA Cons
14 THUTAPEHKO Japbs HETEILIWH 12/2
YEPEHKOBA Cons
11 BACAPAB Ons YEPKACCHI 12/4
MAKAPEBUY Kapuna
6 MAKAPEBHMY Kapuna KHWEB 12/1
7 CYBOPOBA [yust HUKOJIAEB
CYBOPOBA [ynst
10 CABYYK Karepuna HETEILIWH 12/6
JOMBPOBCKAS JIuaus
15  BMJIBIK Beponuka YEPKACCHI 12/2
JJOMBPOBCKAS JIuaus
2 JJOMBPOBCKAS JIuaus KHWEB 12/1




BCEYKPAUHCKUI TYPHUP 110 ®EXTO®AHUIO "MUJIEHUYM"

TOHIIOBA

"JIMT'A 10-13"
r. HEPKACCBI
15.09.2013 r.
Semi-finals Final
I'OHIIOBA XAPBKOB
T'OHILIOBA
CMHUPHOBA Amns KHMEB 12/2
UEPEHKOBA Cons HUKOJIAE
JJOMBPOBCKAS JInaus
JJOMBPOBCKAS JIuaus KHWEB 12/4

12/0
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