"ЛИГА 10-13" г. ЧЕРКАССЫ 15.09.2013 г.

### Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)

rank	name and first name	region	d.o.b.	lic.	FIE licence
1	ГОНЦОВА Дарья	ХАРЬКОВ	2002		
2	ДОМБРОВСКАЯ Лидия	КИЕВ	2002	2ю	ОБОЛЕНСКИЙ
3	СМИРНОВА Аня	КИЕВ	2002	2ю	ГОРЮНОВ
3	ЧЕРЕНКОВА Соня	НИКОЛАЕ	2002		
5	БОДНАРЬ Александра	НИКОЛАЕ	2003		
6	МАКАРЕВИЧ Карина	КИЕВ	2002	2ю	ДРАНИК
7	СУВОРОВА Дуня	НИКОЛАЕ	2002		
8	МЕЛЬНИЧУК Елизавета	КИЕВ	2002		
9	ВАСЕНКО Дарья	ОДЕССА	2002		
10	БУЛЬБА Даша	НИКОЛАЕ	2003		
11	САВЧУК Катерина	НЕТЕШИН	2003		
12	БАСАРАБ Оля	ЧЕРКАСС	2002	б/р	ТАРАСЕНКО, КУКСА
13	ТУРЧАНИНОВА Елена	НИКОЛАЕ	2003		
14	ТИТАРЕНКО Дарья	НЕТЕШИН	2003		
15	БИЛЫК Вероника	ЧЕРКАСС	2003	б/р	ТАРАСЕНКО, КУКСА
16	СОКИРКО Диана	ЧЕРКАСС	2003	б/р	ТАРАСЕНКО, КУКСА
17	РУЖИЦКА Анастасия	НЕТЕШИН	2003		
18	ЗИНЧЕНКО Аня	ЧЕРКАСС	2002	б/р	КУКСА, ШКАЛИКОВА

"ЛИГА 10-13" г. ЧЕРКАССЫ 15.09.2013 г.

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 1						
		V/M	ind.	HS		
БОДНАРЬ Александра	НИКОЛАЕВ	0.800	11	17	■ V V V 1 V	
БУЛЬБА Даша	НИКОЛАЕВ	0.600	0	12	0 = V V 0 V	
ТИТАРЕНКО Дарья	НЕТЕШИН	0.200	-8	9	1 2 V 0 2	
ЗИНЧЕНКО Аня	ЧЕРКАССЫ	0.000	-16	4	1 0 1 1 1	
ГОНЦОВА	ХАРЬКОВ	1.000	18	20	V V V V	
СМИРНОВА Аня	КИЕВ	0.400	-5	10	0 2 V V 0 =	
Poule No 2						
		V/M	ind.	HS		
ДОМБРОВСКАЯ Лидия	КИЕВ	1.000	17	20	VVVV	
МЕЛЬНИЧУК Елизавета	КИЕВ	0.600	-1	14	0 V 2 V V	
БИЛЫК Вероника	ЧЕРКАССЫ	0.200	-9	8	0 2 0 2 V	
СУВОРОВА Дуня	НИКОЛАЕВ	0.600	2	13	1 V V 0 V	
ВАСЕНКО Дарья	ОДЕССА	0.600	6	17	2 3 V V V V V	
РУЖИЦКА Анастасия	НЕТЕШИН	0.000	-15	5	0 2 1 1 1 1	
Poule No 3						
		V/M	ind.	HS		
ЧЕРЕНКОВА Соня	НИКОЛАЕВ	1.000	17	20		
ТУРЧАНИНОВА Елена	НИКОЛАЕВ	0.400	-7	9	$0 = V \mid 1 \mid V \mid 0$	
САВЧУК Катерина	НЕТЕШИН	0.400	0	13	$0 \mid 3 \mid \square \mid 2 \mid V \mid V$	
БАСАРАБ Оля	ЧЕРКАССЫ	0.400	-4	11	$0 \mid V \mid V \mid \blacksquare \mid 3 \mid 0$	
СОКИРКО Диана	ЧЕРКАССЫ	0.200	-11	8	2 1 0 V 1	
МАКАРЕВИЧ Карина	КИЕВ	0.600	5	14	1   V   1   V   V	

"ЛИГА 10-13" г. ЧЕРКАССЫ 15.09.2013 г.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)

rank	name and first name	region	V/M	ind.	HS	group
1	ГОНЦОВА	ХАРЬКОВ	1.000	18	20	qualifier
2	ДОМБРОВСКАЯ Лидия	КИЕВ	1.000	17	20	qualifier
2	ЧЕРЕНКОВА Соня	НИКОЛАЕВ	1.000	17	20	qualifier
4	БОДНАРЬ Александра	НИКОЛАЕВ	0.800	11	17	qualifier
5	ВАСЕНКО Дарья	ОДЕССА	0.600	6	17	qualifier
6	МАКАРЕВИЧ Карина	КИЕВ	0.600	5	14	qualifier
7	СУВОРОВА Дуня	НИКОЛАЕВ	0.600	2	13	qualifier
8	БУЛЬБА Даша	НИКОЛАЕВ	0.600	0	12	qualifier
9	МЕЛЬНИЧУК Елизавета	КИЕВ	0.600	-1	14	qualifier
10	САВЧУК Катерина	НЕТЕШИН	0.400	0	13	qualifier
11	БАСАРАБ Оля	ЧЕРКАССЫ	0.400	-4	11	qualifier
12	СМИРНОВА Аня	КИЕВ	0.400	-5	10	qualifier
13	ТУРЧАНИНОВА Елена	НИКОЛАЕВ	0.400	-7	9	qualifier
14	ТИТАРЕНКО Дарья	НЕТЕШИН	0.200	-8	9	qualifier
15	БИЛЫК Вероника	ЧЕРКАССЫ	0.200	-9	8	qualifier
16	СОКИРКО Диана	ЧЕРКАССЫ	0.200	-11	8	qualifier
17	РУЖИЦКА Анастасия	НЕТЕШИН	0.000	-15	5	eliminated
18	ЗИНЧЕНКО Аня	ЧЕРКАССЫ	0.000	-16	4	eliminated

"ЛИГА 10-13" г. ЧЕРКАССЫ 15.09.2013 г.

Tableau of 16

Tableau of 8

_1	ГОНЦОВА	ХАРЬКОВ	_	
16	СОКИРКО Диана	ЧЕРКАССЫ	ГОНЦОВА 12/0	]
9	МЕЛЬНИЧУК Елизавета	КИЕВ	7	ГОНЦОВА 12/6
_8	БУЛЬБА Даша	НИКОЛАЕВ	МЕЛЬНИЧУК Елизавета 12/1	
_5	ВАСЕНКО Дарья	ОДЕССА	СМИРНОВА Аня	
_12_	СМИРНОВА Аня	КИЕВ	12/7	СМИРНОВА Аня
_13	ТУРЧАНИНОВА Елена	НИКОЛАЕВ	БОДНАРЬ Александра	12/8
_4	БОДНАРЬ Александра	НИКОЛАЕВ	12/1	J
_3	ЧЕРЕНКОВА Соня	НИКОЛАЕВ	ЧЕРЕНКОВА Соня	
_14_	ТИТАРЕНКО Дарья	НЕТЕШИН	12/2	ЧЕРЕНКОВА Соня
_11_	БАСАРАБ Оля	ЧЕРКАССЫ	МАКАРЕВИЧ Карина	12/4
_6	МАКАРЕВИЧ Карина	КИЕВ	12/1	J
_7	СУВОРОВА Дуня	НИКОЛАЕВ		
_10_	САВЧУК Катерина	нетешин	СУВОРОВА Дуня 12/6	помгрорска д пиш-
_15_	БИЛЫК Вероника	ЧЕРКАССЫ	TOMERODCICA G. H.	ДОМБРОВСКАЯ Лидия 12/2
_2	ДОМБРОВСКАЯ Лидия	КИЕВ	ДОМБРОВСКАЯ Лидия 12/1	J

"ЛИГА 10-13" г. ЧЕРКАССЫ 15.09.2013 г.

Semi-finals Final

1	ГОНЦОВА	ХАРЬКОВ		
			ГОНЦОВА	
4	СМИРНОВА Аня	КИЕВ	12/2	
			_	ГОНЦОВА
3	ЧЕРЕНКОВА Соня	НИКОЛАЕ		12/0
			ДОМБРОВСКАЯ Лидия	
2	ЛОМБРОВСКАЯ Лилия	КИЕВ	12/4	_